1
pa
ge
More light, on demand, with fully
accessorized rugged construction.
HBG Series
Industrial Fluorescent Hi-Bay
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS

Listing
UL Listed. Thermally protected. High power factor. Immediate Restrike.
ORDERING INFORMATION/DIMENSIONS
Example: HBG632M21H120CS Industrial Hi-Bay Fluorescent, six (6) 32W T8 lamp positions, full specular Narrow distribution, no uplight reflector, 120V Hi Lumen electronic
ballast, and 6ft 5-15P 120V black cordset.
Series No. of Lamps/Wattage Reflector Electronic Ballasts Typical Options
HBG 432 - 4lamp, 32W, T8 or
          4lamp, 30W, T55
M21 - Full specular mirror reflector, no
uplight, narrow distribution
H120 - 120V Fixed Hi Lumen (T8 or T55) CS - 5-15P 120V 6ft Cordset
blackH277 - 277V Fixed Hi Lumen (T8 or T55)
632 - 6lamp, 32W, T8 or
          6lamp, 30W, T55
W21 - Enhanced white reflector, no uplight,
std distribution
HMV - Multi (120-277) Hi Lumen (T8 or T55) CS12 - L7-15P 277V Trist-Lock
6ft Cordset blackN120 - 120V Fixed Normal (T5, T8, or T55)
454 - 4lamp, 54W, T5HO M23 - full specular mirror reflector, no
uplight, wide distribution
N277 - 277V Fixed Normal (T5, T8 or T55) CS10 - 6ft Cordset black, no
plug654 - 6lamp, 54W, T5HO MV - Multi (120-277) Normal (T5, T8, or T55)
Generic. Contact factory for availability of
specified ballasts.
WP - 6ft 3wire SnapFit, Flexible
whip
EM - Emergency ballast
Accessories - order as a separate part number
101HC - Chain Kit
202HC - Tong hangers, end mout (pair)
203HC - Tong hangers, side mount (pair)
62HBD - Single point hanger adapter
Contact factory for wireguards, occupancy and daylight sensor kit
availability
40” non (1020)
Side mount tong hanger position
42” (1070)
7/8” EKO at back and sides
Dimensions shown in
Inches (millimeters)
48” non (1220)
14 5/16
(365)
End mount
tong hanger
position
3 3/16
(80)
7/8” EKO
at end
21 5/16
(540)
2 5/16
(60)
2x3” (50x75) access plate
at center with two 7/8” EKO
larryweber
Text Box
NATURALLIGHTING.COM
888.900.6830
email:  sales@naturallighting.com
larryweber
Text Box
NATURALLIGHTING.COM
888.900.6830
email:  sales@naturallighting.com
larryweber
Text Box
** Also Available in NEW T6 HO Lamps
HBG Series
Industrial Fluorescent Hi-BayMore light, on demand, with fully